PERFORMANCEMOTIONDEVICES
Processor
Magellan
Motion
Controller
Amp
Amp
Amp

Loop Rate
> FAMILY FEATURES
> HOW TO ORDER
No. DC Brush, Brushless Pulse & Direction Only DC Brush and
Axes DC, Microstepping, Pulse & Direction Only
Pulse & Direction
Magellan-PCI Magellan-PCI/104 Magellan-PCI Magellan-PCI/104 Magellan-PCI  Magellan-PCI/104
1 MB9058120    MB8058120 MB9055120    MB8055120 MB9158120    MB8158120
2 MB9058220    MB8058220 MB9055220    MB8055220 MB9158220    MB8158220
3 MB9058320    MB8058320 MB9055320    MB8055320 MB9158320    MB8158320
4 MB9058420    MB8058420 MB9055420    MB8055420 MB9158420    MB8158420
> PART NUMBER SUMMARY
MB 20CP 5
CP Version
(Call PMD)
Bus Type
8 = PC/104
9 = PCI
0 = All Motor Types
1 = Brushed /Pulse & Direction only
Motor Type
8 = Multi Motor
5 = Pulse & Direction
# Axes
1,2,3,4